Position

Food Service Supvr.l

Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Other Positions Held

Food Service Supvr.l

Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Department

Lewis School Cafeteria
Lewis School Cafeteria
Lewis School Cafeteria
Lewis School Cafeteria
Lewis School Cafeteria

Lewis School Cafeteria

Total Wages

$37,030
$12,657
$12,059
$5,690
$2,378
$696

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,477
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



