Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Service Supvr.I		Downey Unified	Lewis School Cafeteria	\$37,030	\$18,477
Food Service Assistant	Food Service Supvr.I	Downey Unified	Lewis School Cafeteria	\$12,657	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Lewis School Cafeteria	\$12,059	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Lewis School Cafeteria	\$5,690	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Lewis School Cafeteria	\$2,378	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Lewis School Cafeteria	\$696	\$0